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Positions

Product Images

Height 680 - 880 mm Back Rest 0-65  o
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PRODUCT CODE
ET 210 / PHYSIOTHERAPY
ANATOMY

Liquid-proof polyurathane sheath

Towel Holder

Electrostatic Powder Coating

Plastic plug for floor protection,

 anti-scratch

ACADEMY PRESENTS

Rastomat Mechanism

Backrest Manuel Adjustment

Orthopedic Bedside Alcove

6 levels Manually adjustable height

Feet can be adjusted independently



PRODUCT CODE
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Technical Dimensions

Dimensions Info

ACADEMY PRESENTS
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Transportation

Witdh / mm


Length / mm 


Height / mm


Safe Load Working


Packing 


40 ft Container 


Bubble Nylon 


380 QTY

600 mm


1850 mm


650-850 mm


180 kg

600 mm

650-850 mm

1850 mm

Power


Warranty


Raw Metarial

Mechanic


2 Years


Steel


